

Legislation Details (With Text)

12-004	493	Version:	1			
Honorary Resolution				Status:	Passed	
				In control:	BOARD OF SUP	ERVISORS
6/19/20	012			Final action:	6/19/2012	
Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Robert Roger Ikola of the Public Defender's office as the June 2012 County of Santa Barbara Employee of the Month.						
SUPE	RVISOF	RFARR				
1. Resolution						
Ver. A	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
1 E				2S 4d	onted	Pass
	Honor 6/19/2 Adopt the Ju SUPE 1. Res	6/19/2012 Adopt a Resol the June 2012 SUPERVISOF 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution 6/19/2012 Adopt a Resolution of Cor the June 2012 County of S SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution 6/19/2012 Adopt a Resolution of Commence the June 2012 County of Santa B SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: In control: 6/19/2012 6/19/2012 Final action: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring the June 2012 County of Santa Barbara Employ SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed In control: BOARD OF SUP 6/19/2012 Final action: 6/19/2012 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Robert Roger Ikola the June 2012 County of Santa Barbara Employee of the Month. SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Robert Roger Ikola of the Public Defender's office as the June 2012 County of Santa Barbara Employee of the Month.